
Table-A 

Vidya Bhavan College Of Manegment & Research,Yavatmal             

       Academic Calendar 

Session 2020-21 

Academic Session and Vacations 

 

Sr.
No. Session/Vacation Commencement Cessation 

Tota
lDa
y 

1 First Session 
Tuesday, 4 August, 2020 

 Saturday, 26 December, 

2020 

104 

2 Admission Process 
Tuesday, 4 August, 2020 Monday, 31 August, 2020 

28 

3 
Teaching Days  
(First Session) 

Monday, 17 August, 2020 
------------------------------------
--- Monday, 23 November, 
2020 
 

 Saturday, 7 November, 
2020 
 ----------------------------------
--- 
 Monday,21 December, 
2020 

66 

24 

4 
Induction Programme  
(For 1st Year Students) 

Monday, 17 August, 2020 
 1 Week (Except 

Professional    Courses 

Students) and 3 Weeks for 

Professional Courses 

Students. 

06 

18 

5 Preparation of Winter 

Examination/College 

Examination 

Tuesday, 22 December, 
2020 

Saturday, 26 December, 
2020 05 

6 First Term Vacation 
Monday, 9 November, 2020  
------------------------------ ----
-Monday, 28 December, 
2020 
 

Saturday, 21 November, 
2020 --------------------------
----------Saturday, 9 
January, 2021 

13 

12 

7 
Second Session Monday, 11 January, 2021 Saturday, 29 May, 2021 

104 

8 
Teaching Days 

 (Second Session) 
 

Monday, 11 January, 2021 Saturday, 8 May, 2021 
94 

9 
Preparation for 
Summer 
Examination/College 
Examinations/ Non – 
instructional Days 
 

Monday, 10 May, 2021 Saturday, 29 May, 2021 
16 

10 
Second Term Vacation Monday, 31 May, 2021 Sunday, 4 July, 2021 

35 



Table-B 

 

List of Holidays declared in Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University , Amravati Gazette 

 

 Sr. 

 No. 

(Festivals/Holidays) (Day &Date) 

1. Independence Day Saturday, 15 August, 2020 

2. Ganesh Chaturthi Saturday, 22 August, 2020 

3. Gouri Poojan ¨Wednesday, 26 August, 2020 

4. Anant Chaturdashi Tuesday, 1 September, 2020 

5. Sarvapitri Amawasyya Thursday, 17 September, 2020 

6. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Friday, 2 October, 2020 

7.  Id-E-Milad Friday, 30 October, 2020 

8.  Gurunank Jayanti Monday, 30 November, 2020 

9.  Christmas Friday, 25 December, 2020 

10.  Republic Day  Tuesday, 26 January, 2021 

11.  Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 

Jayanti 

 

 Friday, 19 February, 2021 

12.  Mahashivratri  Thursday, 11 March, 2021 

13.  Holi (Second Day)  Monday, 29 March, 2021 

14. Good Friday Friday, 2 April, 2021 

15.  Gudhi Padwa Tuesday, 13 April, 2021 

16.  Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Wednesday, 14 April, 2021 

17.  Maharashtra Day  Saturday, 1 May, 2021 

18.  Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-

Fitar)(Shawwal-1) 

 

 Thursday, 13 May, 2021  

19.  Buddha Pournima  Wednesday, 26 May, 2021 



 

Table-C 

 

List of College Activities AcademicSession2020-2021 

 

The coronavirus restrictions, we need to follow the rules and guidelines in place. 

Because of COVID-19 rules, we only celebrate national events. 

 

Sr.No. Month Events  

1 August  15 Aug 2020 Independence Day  

 17 Aug 2020 Session Start (Online) 

2 October  2 Oct 2020 Gandhi Jaynti  

 Online Examination  

3 January  12
th

 Jan 2021 Youth Day Swami Vivekanand Jaynti  

 26
th

 Jan 2021 Republic Day  

 Online Examination  

4 March  8
th

 March 2021 International Women’s Day   

5 May  1 May 2021 Maharashtra din  

   

 

Note: Table-C is Subject to change as per Guidelines by University and State and Center Government  

 

 

 


